
HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

STATISTICAL SUMMARY

B.Sc.- PART- II MAR-APR-2019

A)- TOTAL REGISTERED STUDENTS

B)-TOTAL APPEARED STUDENTS

C)-TOTAL PASS STUDENTS

D)- TOTAL WITH HELD STUDENTS

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

E)- TOTAL PERCENTAGE -

PASS STUDENTS:-

FAIL STUDENTS:-

55.44

SUPPLY/ATKT

W.H. STUDENTS:-

U.F.M. STUDENTS:-

ABST STUDENTS:-

75

17

0

51

1

0

193

66

127

0

0

0

144

47

97

107

71

36

TOTAL APPEARED 193



STATISTICAL SUMMARY of  B.Sc.- PART- II  MAR-APR-2019 1

STATUS
GENERAL

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

OBC

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

SC

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

ST

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

TOTAL

PAGE NO.

HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

TOTAL

OTHER

BOYS GIRLS

108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD

A-REGISTERED

B-APPEARED

C-PASSED

Center Summary

4

3

5

1 4

34

34

17

9 55

55

35

89

89

52 2

4

4

2

5

5

9

9

4

6

6

2 15

41

42

17

36

35

TOTAL APPEARED SUPP/ATKTFAILPASSED

148 77 18 53

49

49

24 53

148

149

77

100

99

UFM

0

ABSENTWITH HELD

0 1

PASS PER.

52.03%

5 94

0

0

0

00

0 0

0

0



STATISTICAL SUMMARY

STATUS
REGISTERED

TOTAL BOYS GIRLS

APPEARED

TOTAL BOYS GIRLS

TOTAL BOYS PASSED

1ST 2ND 3RD

TOTAL GIRLS PASSED

1ST 2ND 3RD TOTAL PERCENTAGE

TOTAL PASSED

B.Sc.- PART- II MAR-APR-2019

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya, Durg (C.G.)

108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD

94

3

29 9465

57

29

6

65 00

28

0 0 00 61 64.89%

GEN OBC SC ST

REGULAR

OTHER 0

029 0CENTER TOTAL 0 64.89%616594 029 65 094 0

SC

0

2

0

1

03 2 0 03

ST

2 5

OBC

0

GEN 1

55 100.00%

1

SUPPLY

OTHER 0

02 0CENTER TOTAL 0 100.00%535 02 3 05 0

0

SC

18 11031

ST

18 22.45%0

OBC

050NON COLLEGE

135

49

GEN

032 0

30 2 0OTHER

018 0CENTER TOTAL 0 22.45%113150 018 32 049 0


